Dodson Zoom Schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00-4:00

8:00-4:00

8:00-4:00

8:00-4:00

8:00-4:00

Scheduled for small groups

Scheduled for small groups

Scheduled for small groups

Scheduled for small groups

Scheduled for small groups

By individual teachers

By individual teachers

By individual teachers

By individual teachers

By individual teachers

Based on student data.

Based on student data.

Based on student data.

Based on student data.

Based on student data.




